Surface-mounted washbasin Artis

product information

1. Position

Model
Collection

PROJECTS

Width
Weight

description

Tap fitting / Tap hole
remark

Overflow remark

material

Specification texts

417943
Artis

PREMIUM
430 mm

7,8 kg
TitanCeram
CeramicPlus

Furniture programme
LEGATO to match

for wall-mounted washbasin
mixers or tall pillar tap fittings,
without tap hole area

without overflow, Please note:
unclosable outlet valve must be
used with models without
overflow

TitanCeram

Artis; Surface-mounted
washbasin; TitanCeram; Size:
Diameter: 430 mm; Round; for
wall-mounted washbasin
mixers or tall pillar tap fittings,
without tap hole area; without
overflow; Please note:
unclosable outlet valve must be
used with models without
overflow



colours
White Alpin
Powder
Ballet

Rose
Macaroon
Lemon
Mustard
Full Moon
French Linen
Coal Black
Fog

Frost

Ocean

Mint
Sencha
Cedar

41794301
417943BCTO
417943BCT1
417943BCT2
417943BCT3
417943BCT4
417943BCT5
417943BCT6
417943BCT7
417943BCT8
417943BCWO0
417943BCW1
417943BCW2
417943BCW3
417943BCW4
417943BCW5

White Alpin CeramicPlus 417943R1
Star White CeramicPlus 417943R2

technical drawings
417943

4051202383015
4051202543693
4051202543907
4051202543914
4051202543921
4051202543938
4051202543945
4051202543952
4051202543969
4051202543976
4051202543631
4051202543648
4051202543655
4051202543662
4051202543679
4051202543686
4051202347093
4051202347307
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